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XIV Wojewódzka Olimpiada Młodzieży'13
Szczecin, 11-6-2013

Konkurencja 17 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
2013-06-11 - 13:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13 lat

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:42.26 576
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:43.84 35.99 250m: 2:56.05 35.86 350m: 4:07.94 35.54

100m: 1:07.85 35.36 200m: 2:20.19 36.35 300m: 3:32.40 36.35 400m: 4:42.26 34.32

2. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 4:58.73 486
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:48.87 37.97 250m: 3:05.45 38.29 350m: 4:22.58 38.69

100m: 1:10.90 37.02 200m: 2:27.16 38.29 300m: 3:43.89 38.44 400m: 4:58.73 36.15

3. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:00.91 475
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.83 38.48 250m: 3:07.11 38.71 350m: 4:24.00 38.32

100m: 1:11.35 37.88 200m: 2:28.40 38.57 300m: 3:45.68 38.57 400m: 5:00.91 36.91

4. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 5:10.56 432
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:52.93 39.32 250m: 3:12.10 39.86 350m: 4:31.41 39.57

100m: 1:13.61 38.21 200m: 2:32.24 39.31 300m: 3:51.84 39.74 400m: 5:10.56 39.15

5. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 5:18.52 401
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:56.46 40.33 250m: 3:18.01 40.80 350m: 4:39.24 40.63

100m: 1:16.13 39.92 200m: 2:37.21 40.75 300m: 3:58.61 40.60 400m: 5:18.52 39.28

6. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:23.78 381
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.17 41.10 250m: 3:21.61 42.22 350m: 4:44.78 40.95

100m: 1:16.07 39.95 200m: 2:39.39 42.22 300m: 4:03.83 42.22 400m: 5:23.78 39.00

7. SIEDLECKA Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:24.99 377
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:56.21 41.14 250m: 3:20.64 42.26 350m: 4:43.51 41.58

100m: 1:15.07 39.10 200m: 2:38.38 42.17 300m: 4:01.93 41.29 400m: 5:24.99 41.48

8. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 5:29.69 361
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 1:59.79 41.59 250m: 3:23.59 42.23 350m: 4:48.92 42.68

100m: 1:18.20 40.15 200m: 2:41.36 41.57 300m: 4:06.24 42.65 400m: 5:29.69 40.77

9. KASPROWICZ Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:29.96 360
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:56.81 42.15 250m: 3:23.06 43.16 350m: 4:48.35 42.17

100m: 1:14.66 40.24 200m: 2:39.90 43.09 300m: 4:06.18 43.12 400m: 5:29.96 41.61

10. TOMCZAK Karolina 00 Neptun Starrgard 5:34.08 347
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:00.95 42.71 250m: 3:27.78 42.88 350m: 4:53.94 42.72

100m: 1:18.24 42.11 200m: 2:44.90 43.95 300m: 4:11.22 43.44 400m: 5:34.08 40.14

11. KUSA Karolina 00 MKP Szczecin 5:48.37 306
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:04.67 44.23 250m: 3:34.40 45.31 350m: 5:05.24 45.42

100m: 1:20.44 42.10 200m: 2:49.09 44.42 300m: 4:19.82 45.42 400m: 5:48.37 43.13

12. WOWK Anita 00 Neptun Starrgard 5:52.32 296
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:08.94 46.30 250m: 3:39.28 45.03 350m: 5:10.78 45.39

100m: 1:22.64 43.97 200m: 2:54.25 45.31 300m: 4:25.39 46.11 400m: 5:52.32 41.54

13. CENTKOWSKA Iwona 00 MKP Szczecin 6:09.83 256
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:13.30 47.90 250m: 3:49.75 48.55 350m: 5:25.23 47.14

100m: 1:25.40 45.70 200m: 3:01.20 47.90 300m: 4:38.09 48.34 400m: 6:09.83 44.60

14. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 6:21.57 233
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:15.26 48.52 250m: 3:54.44 49.76 350m: 5:34.27 49.97

100m: 1:26.74 47.01 200m: 3:04.68 49.42 300m: 4:44.30 49.86 400m: 6:21.57 47.30

12 lat

1. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Starrgard 5:10.49 433
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.60 39.80 250m: 3:13.47 40.34 350m: 4:33.26 40.35

100m: 1:13.80 38.83 200m: 2:33.13 39.53 300m: 3:52.91 39.44 400m: 5:10.49 37.23

2. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 5:23.85 381
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 1:58.99 40.97 250m: 3:21.45 40.96 350m: 4:44.23 41.56

100m: 1:18.02 40.71 200m: 2:40.49 41.50 300m: 4:02.67 41.22 400m: 5:23.85 39.62
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3. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:30.60 358
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:59.56 41.67 250m: 3:24.32 42.41 350m: 4:49.40 42.45

100m: 1:17.89 41.13 200m: 2:41.91 42.35 300m: 4:06.95 42.63 400m: 5:30.60 41.20

4. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 5:42.77 321
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:08.05 44.01 250m: 3:34.36 43.04 350m: 5:01.54 43.66

100m: 1:24.04 43.62 200m: 2:51.32 43.27 300m: 4:17.88 43.52 400m: 5:42.77 41.23

5. LEWANDOWSKA Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 5:44.45 317
50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:09.17 44.73 250m: 3:38.19 44.16 350m: 5:04.47 42.51

100m: 1:24.44 44.39 200m: 2:54.03 44.86 300m: 4:21.96 43.77 400m: 5:44.45 39.98

6. SIERPUTOWSKA Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:52.46 296
50m: 39.77 39.77 150m: 2:10.36 44.95 250m: 3:40.49 44.71 350m: 5:11.58 45.11

100m: 1:25.41 45.64 200m: 2:55.78 45.42 300m: 4:26.47 45.98 400m: 5:52.46 40.88

7. DARMOFAŁ Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:59.29 279
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:11.14 45.56 250m: 3:43.14 46.31 350m: 5:16.62 45.92

100m: 1:25.58 44.61 200m: 2:56.83 45.69 300m: 4:30.70 47.56 400m: 5:59.29 42.67

8. RÓŻAŃSKA Zuzanna 01 Znicz Koszalin 6:04.60 267
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:12.27 46.75 250m: 350m: 5:20.10

100m: 1:25.52 45.85 200m: 2:58.69 46.42 300m: 400m: 6:04.60 44.50

9. OGŁOZIŃSKA Paulina 01 Neptun Starrgard 7:34.21 138
50m: 44.92 44.92 150m: 2:39.49 58.44 250m: 4:37.22 59.68 350m: 6:36.80 1:00.55

100m: 1:41.05 56.13 200m: 3:37.54 58.05 300m: 5:36.25 59.03 400m: 7:34.21 57.41

11 lat

1. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:41.52 325
50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:07.18 44.88 250m: 3:34.74 44.09 350m: 5:02.35 43.53

100m: 1:22.30 42.81 200m: 2:50.65 43.47 300m: 4:18.82 44.08 400m: 5:41.52 39.17

2. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:46.17 312
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:06.91 44.22 250m: 3:35.63 44.19 350m: 5:03.85 43.52

100m: 1:22.69 43.06 200m: 2:51.44 44.53 300m: 4:20.33 44.70 400m: 5:46.17 42.32

3. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:46.93 310
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:06.24 44.69 250m: 3:35.76 44.31 350m: 5:05.65 45.21

100m: 1:21.55 43.30 200m: 2:51.45 45.21 300m: 4:20.44 44.68 400m: 5:46.93 41.28

4. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 5:58.65 281
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:13.42 46.28 250m: 3:46.41 46.58 350m: 5:17.98 45.23

100m: 1:27.14 46.38 200m: 2:59.83 46.41 300m: 4:32.75 46.34 400m: 5:58.65 40.67

5. KAŁDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:59.86 278
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:14.88 46.43 250m: 3:47.38 46.36 350m: 5:18.25 45.09

100m: 1:28.45 47.06 200m: 3:01.02 46.14 300m: 4:33.16 45.78 400m: 5:59.86 41.61

6. SOKALA Oliwia 02 MKP Szczecin 6:14.93 245
50m: 40.88 40.88 150m: 2:14.40 47.23 250m: 3:51.19 48.04 350m: 5:29.15 48.85

100m: 1:27.17 46.29 200m: 3:03.15 48.75 300m: 4:40.30 49.11 400m: 6:14.93 45.78

7. KAMIŃSKA Martyna 02 Znicz Koszalin 6:23.09 230
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:15.65 48.77 250m: 3:55.57 50.12 350m: 5:37.66 51.48

100m: 1:26.88 46.54 200m: 3:05.45 49.80 300m: 4:46.18 50.61 400m: 6:23.09 45.43

8. MAZGAJ Aleksandra 02 Znicz Koszalin 6:40.42 201
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:22.41 51.06 250m: 4:06.25 51.92 350m: 5:50.56 51.60

100m: 1:31.35 50.05 200m: 3:14.33 51.92 300m: 4:58.96 52.71 400m: 6:40.42 49.86

9. MĘŻYKOWSKA Michalina 02 Foka Choszczno 6:46.22 193
50m: 43.55 43.55 150m: 2:28.04 52.35 250m: 4:12.91 52.30 350m: 5:57.80 52.25

100m: 1:35.69 52.14 200m: 3:20.61 52.57 300m: 5:05.55 52.64 400m: 6:46.22 48.42

10. SOBCZAK Emma 02 Neptun Starrgard 7:15.42 157
50m: 44.79 44.79 150m: 2:32.65 55.75 250m: 4:24.25 55.52 350m: 6:21.33 58.19

100m: 1:36.90 52.11 200m: 3:28.73 56.08 300m: 5:23.14 58.89 400m: 7:15.42 54.09
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11. KIERPIEC Zuzanna 02 SP 1 Świnoujście 7:24.35 147
50m: 44.52 44.52 150m: 2:35.20 56.07 250m: 4:31.64 57.49 350m: 6:28.62 57.98

100m: 1:39.13 54.61 200m: 3:34.15 58.95 300m: 5:30.64 59.00 400m: 7:24.35 55.73


